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Women / 4 / Ch L
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Dapelo4317
Technique

8.825 9.275 9.4009.000 36.500
4T 2T 5T 3 1 

1 

Presley Backowski4307
V-Force 

8.825 9.425 9.2508.775 36.275
4T 1 9 8 2 

2 

Michala Chen4311
Airborne

8.800 9.275 9.5008.600 36.175
6 2T 12 1 3 

3 

Pheobe Navarro4313
CSC - Great Oaks

8.325 8.975 9.3509.400 36.050
13 6 1 4 4 

4 

Jasmine Medina4325
Royal

8.450 9.000 9.2759.025 35.750
10 5 4 6T 5 

5 

Lexi Belideau4323
CSC - Race

8.400 9.050 9.4258.850 35.725
11 4 7 2 6 

6 

Meelah Moore4318
Technique

8.700 8.450 9.3009.175 35.625
9 11 2 5 7 

7 

Samantha Singer4298
Marin Elite

9.050 8.175 9.2759.000 35.500
1 13 5T 6T 8 

8 

Lilly Repo4305
Gold Star

8.725 8.400 9.0259.075 35.225
8 12 3 9 9 

9 

Macy Bode4316
Redwood Coast

8.750 8.700 8.9008.800 35.150
7 10 8 12 10 

10 

Lily Pruitt4297
Black Diamond

8.875 8.900 8.7008.650 35.125
3 7 11 14 11 

11 

Casey Ojascastro4309
Pacific Edge

8.275 8.775 9.0008.725 34.775
14 9 10 10T 12 

12 

Aine Walsh4324
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.800 9.0007.900 34.650
2 8 14 10T 13 

13 

Grace Fiesel4321
Oroville

8.350 7.050 8.8508.575 32.825
12 14 13 13 14 

14 
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